



12187

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882408	TANK, Surge, Radiator	1		
2		882435	BRACKET, Reserve Tank	1		
3	10	882747	SCREW, (M8x12), Flange	2		
4	22	882656	FITTING	2		
-		882716	EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY, Heat	1		
5		882537	CASE, Heat Exchanger	1		
6		882535	CORE, Heat Exchanger	1		
7	27	882613	GASKET, Cover to Case	2		
8		882536	COVER, Heat Exchanger	1		
9	10	882615	SCREW	4		
10	13	882617	LOCKWASHER	8		
11	27	882538	GASKET, Heat Exchanger to Exh	1		
12		882695	COVER, Heat Exchanger	1		
13	10	882616	SCREW, (M6x12), Flange	16		
14	22	882612	FITTING, Taper	7		
15	26	882348	SEAL, Cover to Case	2		
16		882581	COVER, Heat Exchanger	1		
17	10	882614	SCREW	4		
18	10	882358	SCREW, (M8x138)	7		
19	13	882635	LOCKWASHER	7		
20	12	882645	WASHER	7		
21	16	882359	STUD	2		
22	11	882330	NUT, (M8), Flange	2		
23		882283	BAR, Zinc	2		
24	32	882285	HOSE, Rubber, Reserve to Heat E:	1		
25	54	882391	CLIP, Rubber Hose	2		
26		888749	CAP	1		
27	27	882610	GASKET, Heat Exchanger to Exha	1		
28	10	882291	SCREW, (M6x12)	4		
29	27	882517	GASKET, Exhaust Manifold to Cylin	1		